
ADULT Size Guide

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL

SIZE
34/36

38
40/42
44-46
48-50

52

CHEST SIZE (IN)
t-shirts

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

SIZE
34
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64

CHEST SIZE (IN)
hoodies

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

SIZE
34
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
62

CHEST SIZE (IN)
SWEATSHIRTS

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL 

SIZE
35/37
38/40
41/43
44/46
47/49
50/52
53/55
56/58

CHEST SIZE (IN)
POLOS

S
M
L

XL
2XL

SIZE
35/37
38/40
42/44
44/46
47/49

CHEST SIZE (IN)
FLEECES



KIDS Size Guide

XS
S
M
L

XL

SIZE
22/24
26/28

30
32
34

CHEST SIZE (IN)
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-11

12-13

AGE

XXS
XS
S
M
L

XL

SIZE
24
26
28
30
32
34

CHEST SIZE (IN)
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-11

12-13

AGE

t-shirts

HOODIES


